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Stock

BAM
GULF
PTT
PTTEP
CPF
CRC
TRUE
GPSC
TOP
SAWAD

Stock

TRUE
T™B
BAM
WHA
AWC
SUPER

META
ECL-W3
SHR

Stock

NOK-W1
TCJ-W2
MATCH
ECL-W3
LIT-W1
TCC-W4
META-W4
SAWAD-W1
TVD-W2
CHO-W2

Stock

EIC-W3
B-w4
EMC-W6
T

SCB-F
JCK-W5
RS-W3
NPK
BKD-W2
GJS
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Value *
(Btm)

4,244.42
3,714.50
2,827.79
1,850.77
1,658.73
1,693.71
1,582.07
1,489.11
1,429.79
1,358.51

Volume
(Share)

474,183,000
232,555,600
196,709,800
127,816,300
127,571,300
123,572,500
107,533,000

99,476,500

98,961,700

98,030,600

Price
(Baht)

0.12
0.04
1.52
0.15
0.49
0.03
0.03
6.25
0.12
0.05

Price
(Baht)

0.01
0.01
0.02
0.02
72.50
0.03
0.27
8.95
0.06
0.06

Volume)
(Share)

196,709,800
21,188,500
79,974,300
23,338,100
66,762,800
47,619,700

474,183,000
22,118,600
41,536,400
27,082,200

Value
(Btm)

1,582.07
202.28
4,244.42
324.27
612.59
55.60
163.65
41.90
13.19
187.02

Change*
(%)

1,100.00
100.00
87.65
87.50
58.06
50.00
50.00
48.10
LY
25.00

Change*
(%)
-50.00
-50.00
-33.33
-33.33
-28.22
-25.00
-22.86
-14.76
-14.29
-14.29

Most Active Value(Btm)

Price
(Baht)

21.90
178.50
36.00
79.75
24.90
34.00
3.34
68.25
34.75
51.75

Most Active Volume(Share)

Price
(Baht)

3.34
0.88
21.90
2.60
4.72
0.45
1.51
0.41
0.15
1.88

Change
(%)

3.30
5.00
0.70
0.00
-2.35
7.09
3.73
3.41
2.1
8.95

Change
(%)

3.73
0.00
3.30
6.56
5.36
0.00
3.42
-2.38
87.50
217

Top Gainer (%Change)

Value
(Btm)

4.81
0.87
10.15
13.19
3.19
0.00
0.21
27.58
3.16
0.77

Volume
(Share)

50,568,400
18,433,700
6,629,300
98,961,700
7,243,000
100
9,871,200
5,298,600
29,383,900
20,017,500

Top Loser (%Change)

Value
(Btm)

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.01
0.06
14.71
0.58
0.01
1.25

Volume
(Share)

12,000
70,800
12,700
342,800
100
2,217,000
40,952,100
57,900
246,300
20,718,800
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Average Price(Baht)

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days
21.98 20.90 20.09 23.46
165.40 157.50 149.58 172.29
36.30 331,518 30.63 39.53
81.60 74.53 69.41 106.33
25.48 24.97 23.75 27.15
31.40 29.20 28.84
3.21 3.14 3.01 3.63
64.20 60.23 57.00 73.82
36.50 33.85 32.56 48.72
44.70 42.63 47.32 63.47
Average Price(Baht)
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days
3.21 3.14 3.01 3.63
0.85 0.84 0.83 1.24
21.98 20.90 20.09 23.46
247 2.31 2133 3.02
4.18 3.73 3.71 4.96
0.42 0.38 0.36 0.46
1.34 1.20 1.21 1.64
0.43 0.54 0.96 1.19
0.09 0.08 0.08 0.14
1.77 1.68 1.70 2.23
Average Price(Baht)
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days
0.03 0.02 0.02 0.03
0.02 0.02 0.03 0.10
0.89 0.87 1.01 1.35
0.09 0.08 0.08 0.14
0.34 0.29 0.25 0.57
0.03 0.03 0.03 0.04
0.02 0.02 0.02 0.06
404 3.68 6.33 18.81
0.09 0.08 0.07 0.15
0.04 0.04 0.03 0.05
Average Price(Baht)
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days
0.01 0.02 0.02 0.02
0.02 0.02 0.02 0.03
0.02 0.02 0.02 0.03
0.03 0.03 0.03 0.04
O8155) 101.55 109.98 1256.17
0.03 0.03 0.03 0.05
0.29 0.28 0.18 0.74
10.26 9.76 10.18 16.55
0.06 0.06 0.05 0.08
0.06 0.06 0.06 0.10
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Stock

MTC
SAWAD
SCC

LH
INTUCH
TOP
AWC
JAS
RATCH
CPN
TISCO
CRC
Com7
DTAC
BAM
PTTEP
PTG
BBL
TQM
HMPRO

Stock

GULF
PTT
CPF
ADVANC
PTTEP
AOT
CPALL
TRUE
SAWAD
GPSC
MTC
TOP
SCB
PTTGC
INTUCH
CPN
BGRIM
KTB
KBANK
MINT
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NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

10-Apr

224.03
123.17
83.52
78.29
78.01
58.64
54.51
48.53
45.73
35.13
34.58
31.81
30.48
25.33
22.92
22.10
21.52
19.68
17.97
14.48

09-Apr

=1©).112
-58.40
-164.68
-37.93
61.04
38.07
86.07
129.63
39.66
9.96
-86.20
-59.12
-17.97
-24.16
0.51
29.13
4.79
-20.32
10.74
62.83

08-Apr

53.31
-105.82
106.94
30.30
120.83
-52.30
-0.87
52.53
5.51
151.88
46.71
-13.92
-10.15
-12.35
57.89
-56.66
2.41
120.85
-25.53
-109.53

07-Apr

156.50
10.94
251.57
-49.17
126.09
-212.06
74.84
66.33
66.00
205.35
-39.85
90.01
-45.73
8.72
96.10
157.45
15.35
44.91
-2.98
-5.34

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Buy

826.44
725.22
407.04
465.05
504.70
333.50
279.09
389.98
445.30
348.38
465.30
346.84
188.01
231.84
271.51
227.04
195.71
139.58
156.00
154.41

Remark : * Sorting By
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Sell

929.11
751.43
726.02
5560.24
482.60
533.60
538.55
384.55
322.12
391.18
241.26
288.20
307.19
241.53
193.50
191.91
222.52
247.98
221.22
191.58

Total

1,755.55
1,476.65
1,133.06
1,015.28
987.30
867.10
817.64
774.52
767.42
739.56
706.56
635.04
495.21
473.37
465.01
418.95
418.23
387.56
377.21
345.99

Net

-102.66
-26.21
-318.98
-85.19
22.10
-200.10
-269.45
5.43
123.17
-42.80
224.03
58.64
-119.18
-9.69
78.01
35.13
-26.82
-108.39
-65.22
-37.17

03-Apr

1:88
32.04
11.77
16.29

-75.78
-275.44
15.32
56.73

2.45

60.33
-90.18
-8.01
5.52
-30.24
26.78
-57.32
-10.44
-230.89
-16.33
-37.69

Stock

CPF
CPALL
AOT
BEM
BTS
SCB
KTB
GULF
ADVANC
KBANK
OsP
IVL
BDMS
GPSC
TCAP
MINT
CBG
BJC

EA
BGRIM

Stock

TISCO-P
BBL
KBANK
LH
SIMAT-W4
INTUCH
GL

THIP

AH

SAT
GBX
TCAP
TISCO
MINT
SAWAD
TU

BTS
EGCO
STEC
SCB
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NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

10-Apr

-318.98
-259.45
-200.10
-170.71
-127.21
-119.18
-108.39
-102.66
-85.19
-65.22
-60.08
-59.81
-48.39
-42.80
-40.59
-37.17
-32.26
-30.06
-27.95
-26.82

09-Apr

7.16
-391.93
146.01
4.02
-183.33
20413
-111.66
-87.68
252.88
-262.54
28.76
62.84
2549
-98.39
-54.32
-102.42
-42.26
24.74
-19.70
39.12

08-Apr 07-Apr
=I&2:3 -19.45
180.90 -367.24
-422.23 312.12
-96.45 -29.97
-47.49 142.16
-8.98 262.99
36.81 -77.51
-320.46 55.19
-191.45 366.59
-274.70 180.34
7.54 14.01
-65.63 -24.42
-65.63 137.49
-126.30 175.97
59.29 132.94
138.20 -52.78
-87.24 -2.66
-10.74 49.79
-42.31 37.31
-41.13 26.10

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

No. of Shares

ly

1,

in Hand

7,300
550,724,453
443,939,592
997,712,649

7,231,486
529,638,545
244,329,143

11,423,587
43,358,356
51,139,394
129,687,100
134,866,435
90,847,445
515,311,365
143,838,895
512,468,495
326,218,776
52,930,949
162,686,159
339,627,379

Paid Up
Capital Shares
9,859
1,908,842,894
2,393,260,193
11,949,713,176
43,689,582
3,206,420,305
1,5625,538,158
80,000,000
322,583,844
425,193,894
1,089,076,392
1,165,116,547
800,645,624
4,619,004,860
1,336,247,251
4,771,815,496
13,154,636,121
526,465,000
1,525,106,540
3,395,590,358

03-Apr

-5.18
91.26
-37.35
-31.64
-46.34
-129.33
-76.21
-60.09
29185
-85.82
5.1
-156.09
-2.14
-78.54
-42.68
-57.14
-6.67
1.038
-24.11
-40.46

%of Paid Up

Capital
74.04
28.85
18.55
16.72
16.55
16.52
16.02
14.28
13.44
12.03
11.91
11.58
11.35
11.16
10.76
10.74
10.08
10.05
10.00
10.00
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Foreign Board

Stock Value Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht) / Discount
KBANK-F 107,403,525 1,127,900 96.00 95.00 1.05
BBL-F 17,644,200 165,600 107.50 106.50 0.94
SCB-F 7,250 100 72.50 70.25 3.20
Big Lot
Stock Value Volume Average Price Last Price T —
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)
PCSGH 47,700,000 9,000,000 5.30 4.60 156.22
WHART 28,100,000 2,000,000 14.05 13.90 1.08
GULF13C20 19,350,000 15,000,000 1.29 1.33 -3.01
CPN 18,700,000 400,000 46.75 48.50 -3.61
AOT 16,800,000 300,000 56.00 57.25 -2.18
PTTEP 15,600,000 200,000 78.00 79.75 -2.19
SKR 13,500,000 3,000,000 4.50 4.80 -6.25
KBANK-F 12,545,000 130,000 96.50 96.00 0.52
ADVANC 11,400,000 60,000 190.00 192.50 -1.30
KTC13C200 10,500,000 20,000,000 0.53 0.55 -5.45
STEC 7,984,560 587,100 13.60 13.60 0.00
PTTGC 7,850,025 225,900 34.75 34.75 0.00
MTC 7,605,000 180,000 42.25 44.50 -5.06
LH 7,054,560 979,800 7.20 7.20 0.00
KBANK 6,080,000 64,000 95.00 95.00 0.00
WHA 5,120,000 2,000,000 2.56 2.60 -1.54
TOP 3,989,300 114,800 34.75 34.75 0.00
SCC 3,564,000 11,000 324.00 324.00 0.00
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ADVANC
ADVANC-R
AEONTS
AMATA
ANAN
AOT
AOT-R
AP

ASK

AU

AWC

BA

BAFS
BANPU
BANPU-R
BBL
BBL-R
BCP
BCPG
BCP-R
BDMS
BDMS-R
BEAUTY
BEC
BEM
BEM-R
BGRIM
BGRIM-R
BH

BH-R
BJC

BPP

BTS
BTS-R
CBG
CENTEL
CHG
CHINA
CKP
com7
CPALL
CPALL-R
CPF

CPN
CPN-R
CRC
DCC
DEMCO

Remark : * Sorting By
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Short Sale 7- 10 Apr 20 (Btm)

7 Apr

0.36
13.21
11.72

0.25

0.64

1.99

180.49

0.05

0.16

3.54

0.05
1.27

23.62

0.15
0.80
0.18

0.75

16.14
0.50
0.12
0.75
4.41

0.80
0.07

0.03

2.56

0.21
5.46
0.42
6.21
0.46

8 Apr

0.71
52.43
9.68

0.55
0.68
53.40
89.66

3.26

6.60

18.19
5.12

0.04
1.20
0.02

0.60

22.80

0.01
0.46
0.13

2.99

8.30
1.78

5.04
13.69

4.92
1.34
0.20
7.97
0.48

9 Apr

0.52
74.66

0.06

89.02
86.06

4.02
11.49
0.44
0.03

26.48
2.22

0.22
4.04
0.19

4.72

4.40

1.50
5.48

2.08

6.54
0.38
0.59

1.28
5.82
7.65
27.50
8.05

0.20
7.39
0.46

THAILAND

Monday, 13 April 2020

10 Apr WTD
1.17 2.76
7.97 148.27

21.40

0.12 0.37
0.53 1.78
2.67

1213 335.04

125.26 301.03

0.21 0.21
0.16

1.09 5.11
11.26 29.55
0.44

0.08

0.64 9.65
10.05 78.34
7.34

0.01 0.42
1.03 7.07
0.39

0.74 0.74
0.62 6.69
0.08 0.08
4.10 47.44
0.50

2.00 213
2.71

0.15 10.17
5.34 1M.77
3.99 19.63
0.17 2.40
0.59

0.03

1.15 243
7.25 20.67
7.65 28.99
27.50

0.78 13.96
5.83 12.63
0.54 1.36
19.12 40.69
1.40

0.04 0.04

MTD

3.17
281.46
21.73
0.36
1.79
2.67
443.29
301.12
0.21
0.32
5.11
31.03
0.44
0.12
11.28
3.56
139.17
7.43
0.35
0.00
2.03
11.47
0.39
3.36
0.03
7.56
0.19
72.67
0.51
11.38
3.22
13.84
0.12
50.44
1.47
36.27
8.69
0.59
0.03
243
26.36
92.11
27.50
62.60
19.83
1.44
60.68
1.40
0.04
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DOHOME
DTAC
DTAC-R
E1VFVN3001
EA
EASTW
EGATIF
EGCO
EGCO-R
ERW
ESSO
GFPT
GGC
GLOBAL
GLOBAL-R
GPSC
GPSC-R
GULF
GULF-R
GUNKUL
HANA
HMPRO
HMPRO-R
INTUCH
INTUCH-R
IRPC
IRPC-R
IVL
IVL-R
JAS
JMART
JMT
KBANK
KBANK-R
KCE
KKP
KKP-R
KTB
KTB-R
KTC
LH
LH-R
LPN
MAJOR
MALEE
MBK
MINT
MINT-R
MTC
MTC-R
NOBLE
ORI
OSP
Remark : * Sorting By
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2.26

2.23

0.51

30.19

1.61

18.04

2.40

11.58

50.65

0.59

12.22

0.01

11.56

2.34

0.07

1.58
4.68

6.79
0.96
0.92

8.82
3.92
8.63

2.38

4.22

0.01

2.57
0.02
0.92
0.50

0.45
2.58
45.13
38.05
193.01
49.99
1.21
0.02
8.64
3.83
9.9
35.46
1.21

2.87

17.29
26.01
3.96

0.19
0.53
4.47
2.50
0.01

0.07

14.92
4.06
9.83

0.76

3.50
0189

0.74

0.25
0.08
1.69
0.15

0.10
1.91
1.61
58.26
3.39
135.90
8.68

0.25
6.55
0.27
4.35
0.12
0.62

19.97

5.83
0.47
1.60
56.49
20.00
5.38

0.39

24.43
4.99

18.95
9.90
8.32

1.23
0.97

13:8i

1.41
2.04

0.02
0.32

29.97

40.32

0.03

1.64

474

1.62

8.64

3.15

30.73

3.92
4.18

5.87
1.47

10.39
4.10
25.15

0.18
1.94
0.19
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3.50
20.18

0.01
0.74

5.05
0.10
4.02
3.71

0.12
3.19
4.19
163.55
43.05
387.27
58.67
3.61
0.30
28.41
4.10
69.33
35.58
4.04

43.70

8.99
0.47
1.60
116.07
48.35
13.33
4.18
1.58
5.26
0.53
41.56
9.92
0.93
0.14
0.07

53.08
21.98
51.93

0.18
3.17
4.30

3.50
20.38
0.29
0.01
14.79
0.00
0.00
14.86
0.40
7.30
11.42
1.00
0.11
3.31
4.19
186.48
43.06
455.75
58.70
3.61
1.35
47.06
4.10
81.88
35.69
7.57
0.02
78.08
1.28
19.17
0.47
2.61
177.27
48.36
25.39
4.18
1.58
22.51
1.35
62.47
13.25
1.22
0.14
0.12
0.09
0.97
75.63
32.89
103.69
67.51
0.18
3.26
4.32
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OSP-R 0.96 0.64 1.60 1.60
PCSGH 0.44
PF 1.08 0.31 1.39 1.39
PLANB 0.90 0.78 0.80 2.48 3.04
PRM 0.07 0.10 0.17 0.17
PSH 0.15 0.15 0.66
PSL 0.40 0.40 0.40
PTG 0.1 0.46 0.57 2.30
PTT 214.29 164.46 177.97 161.74 718.46 1,257.29
PTTEP 105.53 75.71 48.47 43.41 273.12 683.15
PTTEP-R 30.38 6.27 20.24 56.89 56.88
PTTGC 27.58 9.68 19.13 24.33 80.72 326.73
PTTGC-R 18.59 14.83 33.42 4133
PTT-R 1.21 2.16 3.37 4.76
QH 0.27
RATCH 2.38 2.06 2.00 6.44 9.17
RS 0.02 1.04 1.06 1.05
SAWAD 5.43 2.64 15.60 9.14 32.81 44.09
SAWAD-R 0.32 0.36 1.43 0.12 2.23 4.26
SCB 0.16 5.04 4.43 9.63 19.42
SCB-R 25.55 51.34 22.39 99.28 103.06
scc 15.01 2.65 217 1.73 21.56 63.94
SCC-R 0.16
SCN 0.00
SGP 0.08 0.20 0.28 0.36
SHR 0.28 0.29 0.57 0.56
SIRI 3.19 0.35 3.54 4.14
SPALI 1.63 1.63 3.15
SPRC 0.15 1.26 0.85 0.96 3.22 3.82
STA 1.11 4.49 1.58 7.18 8.30
STEC 1.35 1.89 3.24 3.24
STPI 0.10 0.07 0.17 0.17
SUPER 0.00
TASCO 1.76 0.10 1.86 2.39
TASCO-R 0.00
TCAP 1.46 1.46 1.65
TCAP-R 2.49 0.50 1.69 4.68 6.17
TFG 0.03
THAI 0.21 0.13 0.34 0.94
THANI 0.92
TIP 0.10 0.04 0.14 0.14
TISCO 1.47 3.50 3.08 8.05 19.40
TISCO-R 3.25 0.96 0.63 4.84 5.87
TKN 2.12
T™B 5.78 8.58 0.82 3.48 18.66 29.13
TMB-R 0.55 0.55 1.21
TOP 16.59 2.04 4.22 11.59 34.44 66.16
TOP-R 0.40
TPIPP 0.00
TQam 0.08 0.07 0.15 0.14
TRUE 0.75 6.29 0.82 2.60 10.46 23.39
TRUE-R 1.61 4.97 6.58 6.62
TTA 0.12
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TTW 1.30
TTW-R 0.18 0.18 0.18
TU 4.47 3.45 0.92 5.21 14.05 17.20
TU-R 0.09
VGI 0.89 0.87 0.06 1.82 2.1
WHA 0.76 2.32 0.73 0.90 4.71 7.77
WHAUP 0.16
Total 934.25 1,168.69 1,148.36 707.92 3,959.22 6,373.01

Remark : * Sorting By
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